O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

AP WWON-

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dart “an Jungs
Dartaholics Oberland
Yvi’s Bulldozen

DC Waltersdorf

Frontline Darters

07.05.2022

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2021

Teiln. Punkte
6 15
6 15
6 15
6 6
6 0

79
77
75
37

21

Spiele

29
31
33
71

87

Diff.

50
46
42
-34

-66

LIGA A1
Satze
175 : 84
166 : 88
166 : 89
94 : 163
75 : 183

Bemerkung



